2022 EMS I/C Release Forms

Last Name First Name Email Phone Website Regions Covered
Cottrell Raelyn rcottrell@ccsnh.edu / angels123kf603-393-2372 www.lrcc.edu 1,2 3,4,5
Czarnecki Steven smczar4d4@gmail.com 603-616-4322 5
Dodge Max max.dodge@opmd.co 603-748-0097 4
Dropkin Jeffrey sailmedic@hotmail.com 603-254-5252 4
Holigan Paula pholigan@atkinson-nh.gov 603-490-1301 1,23,4,5
Jackson Shawn shawn@emseducationconcepts.c{603-521-5852 www.emseducationconcepts.com
Johns Brian brianjohns@lifestarnh.com 603-447-1210 www.lifestarnh.com 1,2 3,4,5
Kelley Michael michael.c.kelleyl @gmail.com 508-680-6600 2,4
Nicholson Brian brian.nicholson@wdhospital.org |603-609-6927 W, 603-817-2388 C 3
Perry Eric eperry@gsems.org 603-715-1711 WWW.g5ems.org 4
Proulx Mark nhcisd@aol.com 603-315-0304 2
Redding Timothy tredding@eecmedical.org 603-566-5687 www.eecmedical.org 1,2,3,4,5
Robinson Todd toddrobinson106@gmail.com 603-986-7241 5
Romano Kevin kromano@firetechtraining.com [207-432-6590 www.firetechtraining.com 1,2,3,4,5
Rousseau Christopher chris.roussseau@thegbco.com 603-620-2650 www.greatbrookacademy.com 1,2 3,4,5
Stewart Jeffrey imstewart276@gmail.com 603-370-0691 www.dragonshieldconsulting.com 1,2,3,4,5
Symonds Scott scottwsymonds@gmail.com 603-562-4500 www.nexgenrds.com 1,2 3,4,5
Tauber David alsi@myfairpoint.net 603-447-4249 1,2,3,4,5
Toma Drew drew@lifesafety.org 800-365-4277 https://lifesafety.org 1,2,3,4,5



http://www.lrcc.edu/
mailto:smczar44@gmail.com
mailto:max.dodge@opmd.co
mailto:sailmedic@hotmail.com
mailto:pholigan@atkinson-nh.gov
mailto:shawn@emseducationconcepts.com
http://www.emseducationconcepts.com/
mailto:brianjohns@lifestarnh.com
http://www.lifestarnh.com/
mailto:michael.c.kelley1@gmail.com
mailto:brian.nicholson@wdhospital.org
mailto:eperry@gsems.org
http://www.gsems.org/
mailto:nhcisd@aol.com
mailto:tredding@eecmedical.org
http://www.eecmedical.org/
mailto:toddrobinson106@gmail.com
mailto:kromano@firetechtraining.com
http://www.firetechtraining.com/
mailto:chris.roussseau@thegbco.com
http://www.greatbrookacademy.com/
mailto:jmstewart276@gmail.com
http://www.dragonshieldconsulting.com/
mailto:scottwsymonds@gmail.com
http://www.nexgenrds.com/
mailto:alsi@myfairpoint.net
mailto:drew@lifesafety.org
https://lifesafety.org/

	Sheet1

